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
Horse barn and additional outbuilding. Wiring 
needed. Call Tara Dean 440-812-0508

REDUCED!

1612 W. 13TH, ASHTABULA $50,000
YOU CAN’T BEAT THE PRICE ON THIS NEAT, CLEAN 2 BEDROOM 
HOME WITH A GREAT YARD - CLOSE TO THE LAKE, THE HARBOR, 
SHOPPING AND MORE. DO THE MATH ON THE PAYMENT AND 
SEE IF YOU CAN RENT FOR LESS! MOVE IN READY. CALL CAROLE 
STORMER-VAUX AT 440-813-2788

CONGRATULATIONS
to my sellers on 559 

plymouth brick and 

buyers of 3120 lincoln

MY HUSBAND AND I 
WOULD LOVE TO SAY 
WHAT A WONDERFUL 
EXPERIENCE WE HAVE 
HAD DEALING WITH RAE-
GAN! WE HAVE WORKED 
WITH HER ON SEVERAL 
SALES AND PURCHASES 
OF HOMES OVER THE 
LAST 5 YEARS! SHE HAS 
ALWAYS MADE THE PRO-
CESS SIMPLE AND FUN. 
SHE IS ALWAYS THERE 
TO ANSWER ANY QUES-

TIONS AND HELP YOU IN ANY WAY SHE CAN. SHE SEEMS MORE LIKE 
FAMILY THAN OUR REALTOR! I RECOMMEND HER TO ALL MY FAMILY 
AND FRIENDS. SHE IS A WONDERFUL PERSON AND REALTOR.
CLIFF AND TERRI PARK
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Conneaut $603,000 Stunning home w/4 Bdrm., 4 ½ Ba.
Greatroom, hearth room, sunroom and deck. Formal din-
ing room, office/library. Lower level w/ rec, exercise,
media and game room. Workshop leading to heated
garage!! #4012238 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key bar/restaurant
w/updated apt. Equipment stays, liquor and food li-
cense transferable. Many updates. Existing stock
negotiable. #3860783 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Saybrook Twp $89,900  Very short distance to
Lake Erie- 3BR/1.5 BA Cape Cod in Ashtabula
Harbor. 1 Car garage. #4013691 Sal Jackson
440-344-0460

Ashtabula
$58,900

Three levels of
living space in
this 4 BR/ 1.5
BA home. 3

BR on 2nd flr,
4th BR on 
3 Flr. 1 car

garage.
#4011357

Debbie Powell
440-218-0475

Conneaut $94,900  Renovated & Ready! 2
BR/1 BA Ranch Bungalow. Views of Lake Erie
for deck and Kitchen. #4016828 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Roaming Shores $410,000 Ranch w/4
Bdrms., 4 Ba., 2 kitchens. Lower level walk out
w/ family room w/wet bar, bdrm, bath, laundry
and kitchen. #4020554 Ed Ratican 440-990-
0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Plymouth Twp $124,900  Rambling 3 BR/ 1.5 BA
Ranch home on 2.36 acres. 2 car attached
garage. #4025123 Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Conneaut $89,900 3 BR/1BA Colonial home.
In Need of some TLC. #3971885 Gary Pape
216-319-8885

North Kingsville $149,900 Open concept 3 BR/ 2
BA Ranch home. Spacious eat-in-kitchen. Deck &
patio. 2 Car att. Garage. #4027198 Lois Blank 440-
265-0820

Ashtabula
$69,900 This
building has

plenty of ameni-
ties & is handi-
cap accessible.
This church is

looking for a new
congregation or a

new use!
#4028199 

Sal Jackson 
440-344-0460

Ashtabula
$234,900 First

floor Condo
w/2 Bdrms., 

2 Ba. in Lake
Front Villas.
Appliances

stay.
#3983707 
Ed Ratican

440-993-0497
Bob Gregory

440-915-7473

Ashtabula $179,900  3 BR/2.5 BA Townhouse
on Historic Bridge Street! 1st flr garage & bonus
rm, 2nd story has open flr plan-kit/ dining & living
rm w/ frplc, 3rd flr is bedrooms. #4051996 Tom
Bush 440-265-9262

Conneaut $39,900  Country Setting. 3 BR/1 BA
2-story home on 1.72 Acres. Needs TLC.
#4015346 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Kingsville $79,900 Cozy 2 bedroom ranch on
2 acres w/HEATED 3 bay garage with overhang
AND an additional garage with lean to! #4036039
Vicki Miller 440-813-3379

Geneva on the Lake $99,900 Spacious 3BR/2 BA
Ranch short distance to Lake Erie. Comes fully
furnished w/ hot tub too. #4024706 Jeff Cunning-
ham 440-536-6204

Lenox Twp $287,000  Exquisite 4 Bdrm., 4 Ba. Ranch on
3.3 acres w/basement and 3 car garage. Private wooded
setting. #3971295 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Willoughby-Eastlake $138,888 Renovation
4BR/2 BA Cape Cod home. Fresh paint & floor-
ing! #4051124 MJ McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Roaming Shores $194,000 Waterfront Ranch w/3
Bdrms., 2 Ba. Updated interior, appliances stay. 2 car
garage. #3984139 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497 Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula Harbor $64,900 Don't miss out this
great value! Home offers 4 to 5 Bdrms, 1 Bath and
garage. New carpet installed! #4044727 Sal Jack-
son 440-344-0460

Jefferson Twp $129,900 3 Bdrm. Cape Cod on ap-
prox. 2.5 acres. Huge upstairs bedroom, partially fin-
ished basement. 2-sided fireplace. #3984095 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090/Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Saybrook Twp $164,500 Beautiful 3BR/2.5BA
Split-Level- all appliances stay. Rear patio w/ hot
tub. 2 car attached garage. #4045356 Jayne
Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula $54,900  Renovated 3 Bdrm. 1 Ba.
home. Living room opens to formal dining room
that is right off kitchen w/appliances that stay.
1 car detached garage. #3999294 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497

Ashtabula $149,900 Renovated- everything is
new! 4BR/2BA two story home w/open floor plan.
1st flr master suite. Appliances stay. #4051963
Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Lisbon $74,900 Historical Charleston style home
w/2 Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba. Back porch and upper deck.
Gas fireplace in living room. Original wide plank
flooring. Realtor Owned. #4017632 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-576-6985

Ashtabula $179,900 3 BR/2.5 BA Townhouse on
Historic Bridge Street! 1st flr garage & bonus rm,
2nd flr kit/ dining & living rm w/ frplc, 3rd flr is bed-
rooms. #4052037 Tom Bush 440-265-9262
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR NOVEMBER
TOP LISTINGS

Vicki
Miller

Jeffersonn

TOP SALES

VACANT LAND

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson

Gary Pape
Ashtabula

Roaming Shores $349,000 Lakefront
home w/3 Bdrms. and 2 ½ Ba. on over an
acre. Family room w/ fireplace. #4029425
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Conneaut $119,900 3BR/1 BA Ranch
w/many updates & laundry on main floor.
Deck w/ sun setter awning. Lg bckyd. Paved
drive. #4049155 Debby Best 440-344-0304

Andover $92,000 Cozy 3 BR/ 1 BA
Ranch home on 0.51 acres 1 mile from
Pymatuning Lake. 1 car att. Garage &
covered front porch. #4045743 Jeff
Cunningham 440-536-6204

Ashtabula $199,900 Perfect location for
multi-purpose use with lots of parking and
lots of traffic. Interior has a nice setup and
is in great condition. A definite move in.
Possibly lease. #4056358 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Ashtabula Harbor $44,900 Great lo-
cation! 3 BR/ 1BA Conventional home
ready for you to personalize. Nice yard
& 2 car garage. #4044709 Sal Jackson
440-344-0460

Conneaut $77,900 3 to 4 BR/ 1.5 BA
Conventional home short distance to
Lake Erie. Great covered porch. Spa-
cious rooms. #4003090 E.Jay Hybert
440-224-0564

Ashtabula Twp. 3BR/ 1.5BA Colonial
home. 3 Options for additional land.
Home -0.21 ac. $59,900. Home w/1 ad-
ditional Parcel $77,900. All 3 parcels-
Home plus 2 garages $89,900.
#4046120 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Roaming Shores $139,000 Beautiful
Ranch w/access to private Lake. 3
Bdrm., 2 Ba., living room w/fireplace.
Close to beach, heated pools and swim-
ming area. #4048413 Ed Ratican 440-
990-9098/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula $59,500 looking for 1 floor liv-
ing & a pretty bckyd? You found it w/ this
3BR/1BA Ranch. Easy to maintain.
#4044317 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Roaming Shores $95,000 Waterfront
property on over ½ acre. Home sits on a
deep lot, dock and seawall in place.
#4053060 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed
Ratican 440-990-0497

Conneaut $209,900 Enjoy this lovely
3BR/ 1.5 BA Brick Cape Cod On 1.1
Acres. Lake Erie front home. #4002428
Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Ashtabula Harbor $56,500 4BR/2 BA His-
toric Colonial right at the top of Bridge
Street. Large rms & hardwood flrs through-
out. #4047918 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula $15,000 2BR/1 BA two-story
home in need of TLC. #4046149 Sal Jack-
son 440-344-0460

Roaming Shores $535,000 Lakehouse
w/5 Bdrms. w/water views and 3 floors
of living space! Living room w/ marble
fireplace. #4045889 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula $249,900 Marvelous
3BR/2.5 BA Tudor Home on 1.42 acres.
Well maintained & updated. Enjoy the
wooded views from stone patios.
#4045609 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Conneaut $42,000 Nice home move in
ready. 3 BR/ 1 BA two-story. Hardwood
floors through-out home. #4046454 E. Jay
Hybert 440-224-0564

Plymouth Twp $699,000  Large 4 BR/
2.5 BA Colonial Home on 84 acres. At-
tached Garage & detached Garage &
barn. 2 gas wells & pond. #4014869 Lois
Blank 440-265-0820

Jefferson $229,000 - 3 Bdrm., 2
Ba. home on 14.49 acres. Great
room w/fireplace, eat in kitchen and
beautiful loft! #4044605 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245

Morgan Twp $189,900 - Welcome to
country living! 3BR/1 BA Ranch on 2.58
acres. 2 car attached garage. Inviting
front porch & back deck. #4014703 Sal
Jackson 440-344-0460

Madison Twp $79,900 Well kept &
beautiful 3 BR/2 BA manufactured
home. Huge 3 car att. Garage. Spacious
rooms. This is a beauty! #4049551 Josh
Bleil 440-812-6231

Conneaut $15,500 2.03 acre residential vacant land close to Windy
Hill Golf Course and I-90. #4046542 Jim Paulchel 440-813-4090

Roaming Shores $4,900 Double lot on just over an acre. Membership
amenities include 2 heated pools, clubhouse, Lake Roaming Rock,
tennis courts, basketball courts, baseball fields, and more. #4008211
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/Bob Gregory 440-915-7473 

Kingsville $89,900 Great Hunters and Family Retreat. Stocked pond
on 22 ac with 2 RV trailers on property with water and electric. Up-
dated Electric. #4032425 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Austinburg Twp. $53,500 Wooded 5.5 acre parcel. Culvert, entry
road, ¾ woods. Build or enjoy camping, fishing or floating on the lake.
# 4038651 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson $24,900 Perfect site for a log home or whatever your dream
home may be on 3.5 acres! Nicely wooded! Seller is very motivated!!!
#3997889 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Roaming Shores $75,000 Wooded lot w/stone drive, ready to build.
Seawall installed and New Dock and steps. Close to Marina and
Restaurant. #4000196 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473 

Roaming Shores $82,500 0.87 acre lakefront property inside a no
wake zone with two additional lots across the street! Gravel driveway,
steps down to the lake, seawall, and dock in place. #3978382 Ed Rat-
ican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473 

Roaming Shores $100,000 Very deep waterfront 90x390 lot. Heavily
wooded on Fisherman’s Cove. #4053083 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473.

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Lois Blank
Ashtabula

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Roaming Shores $120,000 4 Bdrm., 2
½ Ba. Colonial in need of some TLC.
New roof, appliances stay. Full water-
proofed basement. Newer furnace and
water heater. #4030674 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497
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14 BILLOW, SAYBROOK:

STOP LOOKING! Turn key Billow 

Beach cottage totally updated and 

ready for your vacation. Just min-

utes from Geneva-on-the-Lake, 

marina, beaches and golf course. 

2-car garage on double lot with nice 

landscaping. As cute a cottage as 

they come! Additional lot included.  

$92,000   Dagmar Dewees  440-

251-1153

Top Agent

November 2018

Debbie
Lake

6526 EARL AVE, MADISON: 
This lot offers the perfect spot 
to build your primary resi-
dence or lovely lake “getaway” 
cottage. Close to park, beach 
access and partial lake view. 
Walk to Madison restaurants. 
$39,900  Brenda Galloway 
440-415-3935

Debbie

Lake
216-314-3335

Brenda

Galloway
440-415-3935

Nancy 

Gamier
 440-749-0748

Lisa 

Riha
440-221-3470

Mike

Riha
440-221-3474

Jozef

Polek
440-667-0674

Mac

Chafer

Manager

Ron

Varcette Jr

Geoff

Freeman

Kathleen

Sandercock

Dagmar

Dewees
440-251-1153

1624 WEST 4TH ST, ASHTABULA: Custom 

Older home near the Ashtabula Harbor in need 

of some TLC. 3 bedrooms up, 1 full bath down. 

Central AC, forced air gas heat, vinyl replace-

ment windows in all windows, 10 x 20ft cov-

ered wood deck off the back and vinyl siding. 
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

Conneaut - $269,900 - Lake Erie living at it’s best 
with walk way down to your own private beach. Th is 
property boasts 4 large bedrooms, fi replace, hard-
wood fl oors thru-out, enclosed heated porch with 
views of Lake Erie and cement patio for entertaining 
family and friends. Rare fi nd. Call today.

PEN
DIN

G!

Conneaut - $84,900 - Brick 3 BR Cape Cod situated on a 
corner lot with huge fenced in back yard.  Th is property is 
within walking distance to Lake Erie.  Would make a great 
summer home or all year round living,.  Full basement with 
complete waterproofi ng.  Priced to sell.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Jeff erson - $89,900 - Spectacular old victorian situated in 
the Village.  Needs some work but could be outstanding 
when done.  All original interior.  

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Saybrook - $134,900 - Th is adorable 2-3 Bedroom boasts a 
large living room with fi replace, nice hardwood fl oors and 
full basement.  Th is home comes with a new hot water fur-
nace system and large hot tub.  Great back cement patio and 
2 car attached garage with breezeway.  Take a look today.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Conneaut - $54,900 - Duplex - Great income.  1 BR unit and 
2 BR unit.  Live in one and let your tenant pay your payment.  
Close to Conneaut High School.

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Ashtabula - $74,,900 - Completely remodeled home with 
a new kitchen, new bathroom, all new carpet and fl ooring 
thru-out.  Enjoy the original woodwork, large living room, 
formal dining room and enclosed front heated porch plus a 
small offi  ce up.  Th ere is a lovely back yard, full basement 
and 2 car garage.  Ready for a new family, 

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

Ashtabula - $59,900 - Bunker Hill area with 3 BR/1.5 Bath 
and includes an eat-in kitchen, formal dining room and 
full basement.  Th is property includes a large 2-car garage 
and the option to purchase surrounding property and extra 
garage at $89,900. 

NEW

LIS
TI

NG! 

  GREAT BUY Conneaut $29,  900-Large build-
ing includes a huge parking lot,   upstairs apt and 
original bar in the downstairs. Priced to sell!

PEN
DIN

G

Lois Blank  
440-265-0820
LBlank@BHHSPro.com

PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP. 

YOUR CHOICE! $289,900 

includes a large 4 bedroom 

home with beautiful pond 

and 28 acres for hunting and 

fi shing OR $599,000 will in-

clude whole property includ-

ing gas well, house, pond, 

barn and 3 car garage.

DON’T PASS THIS ONE UP!

Ash. Twp. Buckeye Schools - $59,900 - Large 3 BRa 
/1.5 Bath colonial situated in a great east side location.  
Th is home boasts a large living room, formal dining 
room, eat-in kitchen and large enclosed front porch.  
Owner is anxious.  Call today for showing.

PEN
DIN

G!
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5375 SAVANNAH DR ASHTABULA • $164,971

SINGLE FAMILY IN SAYBROOK TWP
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

SINGLE FAMILY HOME IN GENEVA
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

2267 CLAYMILL DR GENEVA • $279,913

SINGLE FAMILY HOME IN GENEVA
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

64 CHERRYWOOD CIR GENEVA • $179,915

 WE SOLD 1 HOME EVERY 14 HOURS LAST YEAR (2017)

  727 PENDINGS AND SOLDS AS OF OCT 2018

TOO GOOD TO LAST!

PICTURE PERFECT!

QUAINT & COMFY!
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www.asacoxhomes.com

Susan
Chamberlain

440-228-9317
susan.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

THERESA
BERRIER-POPE

440-897-2184
thepope@windstream.net

440-261-9585

Real Estate

Professionals

Each offi ce is independently owned and operated

One fl oor living at its best!! Enjoy this custom built 3 bedroom 2 full bath open 
fl oor plan ranch home. This home has had only one owner who took great care 
of it and you will see that when you walk in the door. When it was built they used 
2x6 walls and thicker insulation was used along with top of the line Anderson 
windows throughout. The large living room is open to dining area and kitchen 
that makes it great for entertaining and family gatherings. The kitchen has new 
ceramic tile, beautiful oak cabinets and all appliances in kitchen stay. The spa-
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